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FIXTURE HEIGHT 7.1"

FIXTURE DIAMETER 3.6"

WEIGHT 3.5 lbs

CORD LENGTH 144"

DELIVERED LUMENS 200 each

WATTS 9 each

VOLTAGE 120v

DIMMING ELV, Triac

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Omnidirectional

MOUNTING OPTIONS 4" square or octagon electrical box

CCT
3000K, 2200K or Warm Color Dimming 

3000K-2200K LED module

CRI 90+

GENERAL LISTING ETL

FIELD SERVICABLE LED Yes

CONSTRUCTION Aluminum, Optic Crystal

FINISH Aged Brass, Black, Satin Nickel

LED LIFETIME 50,000 to L70

WARRANTY 5 years

SPECIFICATIONS

The Alva pendant takes a step back into the past but with a very modern twist, this nostalgically inspired  
pendant is likened-unto the classic squirrel light bulb and lamp giving it timeless appeal. The Alva pendant  
features a powerful downward firing LED that is smartly hidden within its “socket” then combined flawlessly 
with a solid “bulb” of pure optic crystal. “Filaments” are designed using a cutting edge laser technique that  
precisely etches a filament design into each crystal giving it the appeal of a 1920’s Edison style squirrel cage  
lamp. Fully customize the Alva by selecting any of the eleven cord colors and three modern finishes.

Product features
•	 3 finish options
•	 Fully dimmable LED lamping options to create the desired ambiance
•	 9 watt, 200 delivered lumen, 3000K, 2200K or warm color dimming  
	 3000K-2200K LED module 
•	 Dimmable with low-voltage electronic or triac dimmer
•	 11 cord color options
•	 Available in 1-Light Pendant, 3-Light, 7-Light and 11-Light Chandelier
•	 Locus Accessory and Swag Hook options sold separately
•	 Includes a 4.5" matching canopy
•	 5 year warranty

ALVA PENDANT / CHANDELIER

ALVA 1-LIGHT PENDANT
shown in aged brass  

with gray cord

ALVA 1-LIGHT PENDANT
shown in black with red cord 

& locus accessory 13" in white

ALVA 7-LIGHT CHANDELIER
shown in satin nickel with blue cord
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satin nickel with black & white cord 
shown with locus accessory 18" in satin nickel

black with orange cord 
shown with locus accessory 13" in white

aged brass with white cord 
shown with locus accessory 23" in black

black  
with gray cord

black  
with orange cord

aged brass  
with blue cord

satin nickel  
with white cord

7.1"
180 mm

3.6"
91 mm

.5"
13 mm

4.5"
114 mm

3-PORT 7-PORT 11-PORT

4.5"
114 mm

.3"
8 mm

1.7"
43 mm

6.5"
165 mm

1.7"
43 mm

6.5"
165 mm

7.1"
180 mm

3.6"
91 mm

pendant chandelier

ALVA PENDANT / CHANDELIER

1-LIGHT PENDANT

3-LIGHT CHANDELIER

7-LIGHT CHANDELIER

11-LIGHT CHANDELIER

LOCUS ACCESSORY

aged brass 
with black cord

aged brass 
with red cord

black  
with copper cord

satin nickel 
with red cord
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700TDSWG FINISH

R	 AGED BRASS
Z	 ANTIQUE BRONZE
B	 BLACK
S	 SATIN NICKEL
W	 WHITE

700LOCUSR SIZE CANOPY FINISH

13	13" SMALL
18	18" MEDIUM
23	23" LARGE

R	 AGED BRASS
B	 BLACK
S	 SATIN NICKEL
W	 WHITE

700TDMRD SIZE CANOPY FINISH

3	 3-PORT
7	 7-PORT
11	11-PORT

T	 METAL R	 AGED BRASS
Z	 �ANTIQUE BRONZE
B	 BLACK
S	 �SATIN NICKEL
W	 WHITE

11-port3-port 7-port

11-PORT

1.7"
43 mm

6.5"
165 mm3-PORT

4.5"
114 mm

.3"
8 mm

7-PORT

1.7"
43 mm

6.5"
165 mm

ALVA PENDANT / CHANDELIER

MULTI-PORT CANOPY OPTIONS

SWAG HOOK OPTION CORD COLOR OPTIONS

LOCUS ACCESSORY OPTIONS

Mount to a standard 4" junction box with 
round plaster ring (provided by electrician).

Use as a creative tool to gracefully change 
a pendant’s point of suspension from the 
mounting canopy to any point on the ceiling. 
Order one for each pendant.

Available in three sizes, this clean, circular 
accessory adds dimension and scale as 
it frames Tech Lighting’s socket and cord 
style pendants including Mina, SoCo and 
Alva (sold separately).

black black & white blue

black / 23"

satin nickel / 18"

white / 13"

gray

orange red

copper

white

23.3"
592 mm

22.8"
579 mm

18.3"
465 mm

17.8"
452 mm

13.3"
338 mm

12.8"
325 mm

23.3"
592 mm

22.8"
579 mm

18.3"
465 mm

17.8"
452 mm

13.3"
338 mm

12.8"
325 mm

23.3"
592 mm

22.8"
579 mm

18.3"
465 mm

17.8"
452 mm

13.3"
338 mm

12.8"
325 mm

1.5"
38 mm

.8"
20 mm
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ORDERING INFORMATION

APPLICATION PHOTOGRAPHY

ALVA PENDANT / CHANDELIER

700TDALVPMC SIZE CORD COLOR HARDWARE FINISH LAMP

	 1-LIGHT PENDANT
3	 3-LIGHT CHANDELIER
7	 7-LIGHT CHANDELIER
11	11-LIGHT CHANDELIER

B	 BLACK
I	 BLACK & WHITE
U	 BLUE
P	 COPPER
Y	 GRAY
O	 ORANGE
R	 RED
W	 WHITE

R	 AGED BRASS
B	 BLACK
S	 SATIN NICKEL

-LEDWD	 �LED 90 CRI WARM COLOR DIMMING 3000-2200K 120V
-LED922	 LED 90 CRI 2200K 120V
-LED930	 LED 90 CRI 3000K 120V


